
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Devos Laurens J2 A27 Sokah 50 50 50 50 100 100

2 Cnudde Florian J3 A26 Alpa 45 45 45 45 90 90

3 Gaspar Romain J2 B0 La Cipale 36 36 36 36 72 72

4 Jacques Quentin J1 B2 Champ d'en Haut 40 40 32 32 72 72

5 Pieraert Valentin J3 B0 Cajmir 32 32 40 40 72 72

6 Boitquin Ivan J1 B2 Cajmir 25 25 28 20 49 49

7 Rosier Denis J2 B2 Braine l'Alleud 28 28 20 14 45 45

8 Comeliau David J1 B0 Tiege 22 22 25 18 43,5 43,5

9 Lermusiaux Max J1 B4 Cajmir 18 14 22 16 35 35

10 Bilas Clement J3 B4 Astrid 20 16 14 8 29 29

11 Comeliau Loïc J3 B6 Tiege 12 10 20 14 28 28

12 De Wel Yordi J1 B6 Meerdaal 16 12 16 12 28 28

13 Woos Loic J2 B6 Donald 16 12 14 8 25 25

14 Ayaou Noam J1 C0 Astrid 10 8 8 4 15 15

15 Jehay Robin J2 B6 Donald 6 2 10 6 12 12

16 Bonnet Corentin J2 B6 DB Tournai 8 6 7 7

17 Aneca Basten J1 C0 Rooigem 4 6 2 6 6

18 Blokken Nick J1 C0 Hasselt 6 2 4 4

19 Poucet Pierre J3 B6 Gorieux 4 2 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Rassenfose Adrien K1 B2 Tiege 50 20 50 28 74 74

2 Dobbelstein Boris K2 B2 Villette 50 20 40 22 66 66

3 Degros Nicolas K1 B2 Malonne 40 18 45 25 64 64

4 Nacer Mattias K2 B2 Erquelinnes 40 18 32 18 54 54

5 Kosolosky Olav K2 B2 Sokah 32 16 36 20 52 52

6 Fontaine Jason K2 B6 Vedrinamur 28 10 25 10 36,5 36,5

7 Prevost Martin K1 C0 Jamoigne 20 4 28 12 32 32

8 Chiaradia Louis K2 B6 Donald 22 6 20 4 26 26

9 Legrand Theo K2 B6 Libramont 25 8 18 25,5 25,5

10 Van Dongen Alexis K2 B6 Le Logis 18 2 22 6 24 24

11 Di Caro Louca K2 C2 La Louvière 16 18 17 17
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12 Dion Louis K1 C0 Selange 16 16 16 16

13 Lingurski Maiko K1 C0 Bosquet 12 12 12 12

14 Poucet Nicolas K2 C0 Gorieux 8 14 11 11

15 Baudewyn Arnaud K2 C0 Le Logis 12 8 10 10

16 Riviera Lafargue Eli K1 C4 Alpa 16 8 8

17 Daniunas Vilius K1 C6 Le Logis 12 6 6

18 Peeters Ismael K2 B6 Le Logis 6 4 5 5

19 Calay Noah K2 C2 Tenneville 8 4 4

20 De Groof Brent K1 C4 Berlaar 6 3 3

21 Moens Lander K2 C4 Nodo Ekeren 4 2 2

22 Nacer Joakim K2 C0 Erquelinnes 2 1 1

23 Verbruggen Kevin K2 C4 Meerdaal 2 1 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Laffineur Louis M2 B6 Vedrinamur 50 14 50 16 65 65

2 Lerat Nolan M1 C0 Anderlues 45 4 45 10 52 52

3 Massart Alessi M1 C4 Basecles 40 40 40 40

4 Stanescu Gabriel M2 C4 Centre Ardenne 36 36 36 36

5 Cuvelier Felix M2 C4 Gullegem 32 32 32 32

6 Giltia Tim M1 C4 Vedrinamur 28 28 28 28

7 Devleeschouwer Hippolyte M2 D0 Braine l'Alleud 22 25 23,5 23,5

8 Di Pietro Noah M1 C6 Limal-Wavre 25 20 22,5 22,5

9 Baudson Noah M2 D4 Erquelinnes 14 16 15 15

10 Nguyen Denis M2 C4 Virton 12 18 15 15

11 Smets Quentin M2 D0 Thuin 16 12 14 14

12 Thiery Benjamin M2 C4 Virton 20 8 14 14

13 Surmont Floris M2 D6 Schulen 10 14 12 12

14 Sekri Gil M1 D4 Dinez 18 2 10 10

15 Houx Theo M2 D4 Braine l'Alleud 8 4 6 6

16 Daneels Emiel M1 D6 Gierle 10 5 5

17 Beulen Cyril M2 E0 Ans 6 3 3

18 Moens Lander M1 E0 Nodo Ekeren 6 3 3

19 Wauthoz Maxime M2 D2 Braine l'Alleud 4 2 2

20 Thys Robin M1 D4 Ping La Louviere 2 1 1
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Wats Xavier PM2 C2 Limal-Wavre 50 50 50 50

2 Closset Tom PM2 C4 Diest 45 45 45 45

3 Douin Mathis PM2 D0 Minerois 40 40 40 40

4 Maka Maxence PM1 E0 Ans 32 36 34 34

5 Ferir Thibaut PM2 E0 Centre Ardenne 36 28 32 32

6 De Winter Siebe PM1 E2 Berlaar 28 32 30 30

7 Surmont Pepijn PM2 E4 Schulen 18 25 21,5 21,5

8 Laruelle Thomas PM1 E4 Fontaine 20 22 21 21

9 Revers Romain PM1 E2 Chatelet 25 16 20,5 20,5

10 Lambiet Tom PM2 E2 Minerois 22 18 20 20

11 Van Dunneghem Maxime PM2 E4 Merelbeke 8 20 14 14

12 Smeyers Stan PM2 E4 Gierle 12 12 12 12

13 Wauthoz Romain PM1 E4 Braine l'Alleud 10 14 12 12

14 Van de Walle Tom PM2 E6 Donald 14 4 9 9

15 Baekelandt Noa BEN3 E4 Rouillon 16 8 8

16 Janssens Charles BEN3 E6 Manage 6 10 8 8

17 Collard Hugo BEN3 E4 Rouillon 8 4 4

18 Gevers Per PM1 E4 Gierle 4 2 2

19 Piedboeuf Emilien PM1 E6 Wanze 2 2 2 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Rassenfose Adrien K1 B2 Tiege 50 20 50 28 74 74

2 Dobbelstein Boris K2 B2 Villette 50 20 40 22 66 66

3 Degros Nicolas K1 B2 Malonne 40 18 45 25 64 64

4 Nacer Joakim K2 C0 Erquelinnes 40 18 32 18 54 54

5 Kosolosky Olav K2 B2 Sokah 32 16 36 20 52 52

6 Laffineur Louis M2 B6 Vedrinamur 28 14 28 16 43 43

7 Fontaine Jason K2 B6 Vedrinamur 25 10 22 10 33,5 33,5

8 Prevost Martin K1 C0 Jamoigne 18 4 25 12 29,5 29,5

9 Lerat Nolan M1 C0 Anderlues 18 4 22 10 27 27

10 Chiaradia Louis K2 B6 Donald 20 6 16 4 23 23

11 Legrand Theo K2 B6 Libramont 22 8 14 22 22

Youth Ranking Jongens Preminiemen 2016/2017

Youth Ranking Jongens Kadetten-Miniemen 2016/2017



12 Van Dongen Alexis K2 B6 Le Logis 14 2 18 6 20 20

13 Di Caro Louca K2 C2 La Louvière 12 14 13 13

14 Dion Louis K1 C0 Selange 12 10 11 11

15 Lingurski Maiko K1 C0 Bosquet 8 4 6 6

16 Poucet Nicolas K2 C0 Gorieux 4 8 6 6

17 Riviera Lafargue Eli K1 C4 Alpa 10 5 5

18 Baudewyn Arnaud K2 C0 Le Logis 8 4 4

19 Massart Alessi M1 C4 Basecles 8 4 4

20 Daniunas Vilius K1 C6 Le Logis 4 2 2

21 De Groof Brent K1 C4 Berlaar 2 1 1

22 Peeters Ismael K2 B6 Le Logis 2 1 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Lung Lisa J3 A04 Diest 50 50 50 50 100 100

2 Koszulap Natacha J2 A14 Vedrinamur 45 45 45 45 90 90

3 Bernard Jana J1 A13 Dinez 40 40 40 40 80 80

4 Sion Lola J1 B2 Jamoigne 36 36 36 32 70 70

5 De Vos Lindsay J2 B2 Le Logis 32 32 32 25 60,5 60,5

6 Delhaye Eva J3 B4 Neufvilles 25 25 25 20 47,5 47,5

7 Guidon Morgane J2 A12 Vedrinamur 22 22 25 20 44,5 44,5

8 Strobbe Charlotte J3 B2 Malonne 20 18 28 22 44 44

9 Devos Isabel J2 B6 Berlaar 28 28 16 14 43 43

10 Moeys Emily J3 B4 Meerdaal 20 18 18 16 36 36

11 Joiris Maelle J1 B6 Tiege 16 16 20 18 35 35

12 Laenen Fran J1 C0 Zoersel 14 14 14 12 27 27

13 Beniers Jolien J1 C0 Stekene 14 14 12 10 25 25

14 Eerdekens Hanne J2 B6 Lipalet 10 8 10 4 16 16

15 Clément Perrine J1 C0 Minerois 6 6 10 4 13 13

16 Shishkina Anna J1 B6 AFP Antwerpen 10 8 6 12 12
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Dahy Maelys K2 B0 La Vilette 50 20 50 36 78 78

2 Duvivier Estelle K1 B2 Malonne 50 20 45 28 71,5 71,5

3 Renuart Marion K1 B6 Neufvilles 40 16 40 18 57 57

4 Messina Cassandra K2 B4 Chatelet 32 10 36 16 47 47

5 Grard Laurie K2 C0 Chatelet 36 12 32 14 47 47

6 Buekers Britt K2 C0 Schulen 32 10 22 6 35 35

7 Sow Awa K1 C4 Set Jet Fleur Bleue 18 2 28 12 30 30

8 Strebelle Lennie K1 C4 Astrid 22 4 25 8 29,5 29,5

9 Van Meerbeek Sofie K2 C0 Meerdaal 22 4 22 6 27 27

10 Bouwens Liya K1 C2 Zandvoorde 25 6 12 21,5 21,5

11 Bossut Elodie K1 C0 Set Jet Fleur Bleue 14 18 2 17 17

12 Vanduyfhuys Charlotte K2 C2 Royal Charleroi 16 16 16 16

13 Mercier Chloe K2 C2 Neufvilles 14 16 15 15

14 Hubaille Célia K1 C2 Dinez 10 10 10 10

15 Frango Jennifer K2 C6 Le Logis 8 12 10 10

16 Schmit Noélie K1 D2 Jamoigne 8 4 4

17 Huriau Emeline K1 D2 Ath 8 4 4

18 Hamzi Yasmine K2 D0 Le Moulin 4 2 2

19 Lejeune Aloïse K1 D2 Jamoigne 4 2 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Anciaux Soléane M1 C0 Vedrinamur 50 12 50 10 61 61

2 Devos Sara M1 C4 Lauwe 45 2 45 8 50 50

3 Van Hauwaert Julie M1 C2 Zandvoorde 40 40 2 41 41

4 Lardinois Candice M1 C2 Malonne 40 36 38 38

5 Detienne Manon M1 C4 Vedrinamur 32 36 34 34

6 Beniers Anouk M2 C2 Stekene 28 32 30 30

7 Wullaert Evi M2 C4 Stekene 25 28 26,5 26,5

8 Hannot Camillie M1 D0 Neufvilles 20 25 22,5 22,5

9 Pauwels Caithlyn M2 C4 Zandvoorde 22 22 22 22

10 Van Houdt Lynn M2 D4 Lembeek 18 22 20 20

11 Ladrière Sophie M1 D2 Limal-Wavre 16 16 16 16
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12 Cardinaels Leen M1 D4 Lipalet 12 18 15 15

13 Calay Lucie M1 D2 Tenneville 10 20 15 15

14 Cuvelier Louise M1 D4 Gullegem 14 12 13 13

15 Desmet Fleur M1 D6 Meulebeke 6 14 10 10

16 Schmit Cacilie M1 D4 Jamoigne 18 9 9

17 Ballings Lohren M1 D6 Centrum Hasselt 10 5 5

18 Lorand Elisa M1 D2 EBS 8 4 4

19 Debecker Xiang M1 D6 Le logis 8 4 4

20 Myrzoyeva Evelien M2 D4 Gullegem 4 2 2

21 Rutten Elena M1 D6 Diest 2 1 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Braidotti Norah PM2 D2 Malonne 50 50 50 50

2 Duvivier Eloïse PM2 C2 Malonne 45 45 45 45

3 Myrzoyeva Kseniya PM2 D4 Gullegem 40 36 38 38

4 Kovtun Maria PM2 D4 Lanaken 36 40 38 38

5 Labaere Manoe PM1 D4 Zandvoorde 32 28 30 30

6 Belmans Maithe PM2 NG Geelse 28 32 30 30

7 Massart Lilou PM1 D4 Basecles 25 25 25 25

8 Laffineur Lilly BEN3 NC Vedrinamur 22 22 22 22

9 Vandendriesche Shania PM2 D6 Kitch Mouscron 20 14 17 17

10 De Proost Marie PM2 NG Werchter 18 16 17 17

11 Colla Lauren PM2 D6 Hoeselt 6 20 13 13

12 Romain Anais BEN3 NC Namur-St Georges 4 18 11 11

13 Bureau Elea PM1 NC Luttre 10 8 9 9

14 Meurice Romane PM2 NC Bettincourt 8 10 9 9

15 Lisabeth Chelsy PM2 NG Zandvoorde 12 4 8 8

16 Lembrechts Yenthe PM2 NG Hallaar 2 12 7 7

17 Ceulemans Clara PM1 NC Wanze 6 3 3

18 Giannini Eva PM1 NC Schoppach 2 1 1
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Dahy Maelys K2 B0 La Vilette 50 20 50 36 78 78

2 Duvivier Estelle K1 B2 Malonne 50 20 45 28 71,5 71,5

3 Renuart Marion K1 B6 Neufvilles 40 16 40 18 57 57

4 Grard Laurie K2 C0 Chatelet 36 12 32 14 47 47

5 Messina Cassandra K2 B4 Chatelet 28 10 36 16 45 45

6 Anciaux Soléane M1 C0 Vedrinamur 36 12 25 10 41,5 41,5

7 Buekers Britt K2 C0 Schulen 28 10 18 6 31 31

8 Sow Awa K1 C4 Set Jet Fleur Bleue 16 2 28 12 29 29

9 Strebelle Lennie K1 C4 Astrid 20 22 8 25 25

10 Devos Sara M1 C4 Lauwe 16 2 22 8 24 24

11 Van Meerbeek Sofie K2 C0 Meerdaal 20 4 18 6 24 24

12 Bouwens Liya K1 C2 Zandvoorde 22 6 2 15 15

13 Van Hauwaert Julie M1 C2 Zandvoorde 12 14 2 14 14

14 Lardinois Candice M1 C2 Maalonne 12 10 11 11

15 Bossut Elodie K1 C0 Set Jet Fleur Bleue 4 14 2 10 10

16 Detienne Manon M1 C4 Vedrinamur 8 10 9 9

17 Vanduyfhuys Charlotte K2 C2 Royal Charleroi 8 6 7 7

18 Mercier Chloe K2 C2 Neufvilles 4 6 5 5

19 Frango Jennifer K2 C6 Le Logis 2 1 1
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